422000050025

(Requestor's Name)	
· · · ·	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(6.0,000.00.00.00,00	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800393214948

38739. Deed - Deed D. 1994.

2022 DEC 12 PH 3: 10

December 1, 2022

JARVIS SMITH & TIFFANIE WILLIAMS 3930 UNIVERSITY CLUB BLVD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32277

SUBJECT: INNER CITY TOWING LLC

Ref. Number: L22000050025

We have received your document for INNER CITY TOWING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Only one person can be listed as the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 922A00026540

2022 DEC 12 PM 3: 10

COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	egistration Se ivision of Cor					
CUBICT		Towing LLC				
SUBJECT	:	Name of Lim	Name of Limited Liability Company			
		-				
The enclos	ed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			•
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Jarvis Smith				
			Name of Person	n		-
		Inner City Towing LLC				
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
		3930 University Club Blvc	i			
			Address	<u></u>		2022
		Jacksonville, FL 32277				2022 DE.C
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip (Code		. 12
		Innercitytowingjax@gmail.				PH
			to be used for future ar	nnual report notific	cation)	ب ښ
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please e	all:			
Jarvis Smi	th		904 at (660-1761		
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Numbe	r
Enclosed is	s a check for th	ne following amount:				
\$25.00) Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	Certified	ite of Status &
R	lailing Addres	Section	Reg	eet Address: gistration Sect		
	ivision of C .O. Box 632			rision of Corp c Centre of Ta		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Inner City Towing LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	vere filed on 1/27/2022	and assigned
Florida document number L22000050025		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		022
		- 7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u> </u>
	(Many many	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	ldress on our records, enter the	name of the new register
New Registered Office Address:		
The registered office riduces.	Enter Florida street address	
	Florid	la
*******	Cin	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Tiffanic Williams	3930 University Club Blvd, Jax, FL 32277	= Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
•		·	□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add 80 22 □ DRenjove -
			Change (
			. ယူ 🖢
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

	<u>.</u>			<u></u>			_
				 		<u> </u>	_
				-			_
			_				
							_
				****			-
							_
						·	_
	. —						
				 -			-
		·				20	_
				<u>-</u>		2022 DEC	- <u>-</u>
					, 	EC	, `.
						2	3.79
						7	ار آراً آرام
						<u>ယ</u>	_ •
						70	_
ffective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must book of the date inserted in this bloc ocument's effective date on the Dep.	k does not meet the	be prior to date of applicable sta	f filing or more than outory filing requi	(option: 190 days after fili rements, this da	al) ng.) Purs nte will	suant to 60 not be lis	
			•	.نو			
record specifies a delayed effective of its filed.	ate, but not an effe	ective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b)	The 90t	h day aft	ter the
December 09 ated	. 2022	<u>. </u>					
_	1 .	D					
Jary 1	gnature of a member	-					

Filing Fee: \$25.00